Vice Chairman’s Schedule

April 2023
Monday, April 3, 2023
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, April 4, 2023
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:15PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/Daniel Ivascyn, Group Chief

Investment Officer, Pacific Investment
Management Company LLC (PIMCO)

Wednesday, April 5, 2023

2:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
2:30 PM Meeting w/James (Jim) Millstein, Co-
Chairman, Guggenheim Securities, LLC
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Thursday, April 6, 2023
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
12:30 PM Meeting w/Federal Reserve Board (FRB)
staff
3:15PM Meeting w/staff
Friday, April 7, 2023

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff



Saturday, April 8, 2023
12:00 PM
Monday, April 10, 2023
9:15 AM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:15 PM
Tuesday, April 11, 2023
10:00 AM
1:00 PM

4:00 PM

Wednesday, April 12, 2023

10:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:30 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Todd Snyder, Managing Director
and Global Head of Restructuring, Piper
Sandler Companies

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Audit Committee Meeting
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Victoria Guida, Economics
Reporter, Politico LLC

Remarks and Fireside Chat: Bipartisan
Policy Center

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Kevin Fromer, President & CEO,
Financial Services Forum



Thursday, April 13, 2023
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:30 PM

Friday, April 14, 2023
10:30 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM
Monday, April 17, 2023

9:30 AM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM
Tuesday, April 18, 2023

10:00 AM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Jesse Van Tol, President & CEO,
National Community Reinvestment

Coalition

Meeting w/Sara Eisen, Co-Anchor “Squawk
on the Street,” CNBC

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Katanga Johnson, Banking
Regulation Reporter, Bloomberg News

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Alexandra (Alex) Steinberg
Barrage, Partner, Davis Wright Tremaine
LLP

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

FDIC Board Meeting



11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

12:30 PM Meeting w/staff

1:30 PM Call w/Jerome Powell, Chair, Board of
Governors, FRB

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Wednesday, April 19, 2023

12:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/Sharon Yang, Managing

Director, Global Head of Regulatory
Affairs, JPMorgan Chase & Co.

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
4.00 PM Meeting w/staff

Thursday, April 20, 2023

10:30 AM Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM Meeting w/FRB staff

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

2:30 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting w/Sean Meeker, Executive Vice

President, PIMCO

4:30 PM Meeting w/Crosby Mulwee, Head of Capital
Management, Wells Fargo & Company



5:30 PM
Friday, April 21, 2023
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:45 PM
5:45 PM
Monday, April 24, 2023
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
Tuesday, April 25, 2023
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM

3:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michelle Bowman, Governor,

Board of Governors, FRB
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Kevin Stein, former FDIC staff

Meeting w/New Jersey Bankers Association

Meeting w/FRB staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



Wednesday, April 26, 2023

10:00 AM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:30 PM

Thursday, April 27, 2023

10:00 AM

1:00 PM
4:30 PM
Friday, April 28, 2023

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM
Saturday, April 29, 2023

9:15PM

Supervision Appeals Review Committee
Meeting

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

Meeting w/William Isaac, Chairman;
Secura/Isaac Group, LLC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/House Financial Services
Committee staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Ken Bentsen, President & CEO;
Joseph Seidel, Chief Operating Officer,
Securities Industry and Financial Markets
Association

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Marc Morial, President & CEO,
National Urban League

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



Sunday, April 30, 2023

8:50 PM Meeting w/Jim Millstein, Co-Chairman,
Guggenheim Securities, LLC

9:30 PM Meeting w/staff



